Public Disclosure Form

10 March 2023



Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of 24,500 | 10 April 2024
products a derivative
contract
Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 10,500 | 30 May 2023
products derivative
Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of 1,000 | 31 July 2023
products a derivative
contract
Derivatives Other types of | Closing out of 500 | 31 July 2023
products a derivative
contract
Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 103,500 | 13 March
products derivative 2025

$141,926.0500 796,223
$60,256.6300 806,723
$5,826.9400 807,723
$2,913.4700 808,223
$605,962.9000 704,723
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Derivatives Other types of  Issue of a lrivative
products derivative
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Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 500 | 12 May 2023 $6.0239 $3,011.9500 968,223
products derivative

Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 5,000 | 12 May 2023 $6.0239 $30,119.5000 973,223
products derivative

Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 7,000 | 12 May 2023 $6.0239 $42,167.3000 980,223
products derivative

Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 41,000 | 12 May 2023 $6.0239 | $246,979.9000 1,021,223
products derivative

Derivatives Other types of | Issue of a 38,500 | 19 March $5.9448 | $228,875.2600 1,059,723
products derivative 2024

Derivatives Other types of  Closing out of 32,500
products a derivative

contract
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Derivatives

Derivatives

Other types of
products

Other types of
products

Closing out of
a derivative
contract
Issue of a
derivative

500 | 2 February

20,000

2028

$5.9700

$2,985.0000

942,723



