

Public Disclosure Form

10 March 2023



productsa derivative contracta derivative contracta derivativeDerivativesOther types of productsIssue of a derivative10,50030 May 2023\$5.7387\$60,256.6300806,723DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract1,00031 July 2023\$5.8269\$5,826.9400807,723DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract1,00031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223									
Image: Normative set in the		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of	24,500	10 April 2024	\$5.7929	\$141,926.0500	796,223
DerivativesOther types of productsIssue of a derivative10,500 derivative30 May 2023\$5.7387\$60,256.6300806,723DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract1,00031 July 2023\$5.8269\$5,826.9400807,723DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract1,00031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsIssue of a103,50013 March\$5.8547\$605,962.9000704,723			products	a derivative					
productsderivativederivativeDerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract1,00031 July 2023\$5.8269\$5,826.9400807,723DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsIssue of a103,50013 March\$5.8547\$605,962.9000704,723				contract					
DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract1,00031 July 2023\$5.8269\$5,826.9400807,723DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of productsClosing out of a derivative contract50031 July 2023\$5.8269\$2,913.4700808,223DerivativesOther types of soldIssue of a103,50013 March\$5.8547\$605,962.9000704,723		Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	10,500	30 May 2023	\$5.7387	\$60,256.6300	806,723
productsa derivative contracta deriv			products	derivative					
Image: Product set set set set set set set set set se		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of	1,000	31 July 2023	\$5.8269	\$5,826.9400	807,723
Derivatives   Other types of products   Closing out of a derivative contract   500   31 July 2023   \$5.8269   \$2,913.4700   808,223     Derivatives   Contract   Contract   103,500   13 March   \$5.8547   \$605,962.9000   704,723			products	a derivative					
products a derivative contract   Derivatives Other types of   Issue of a 103,500   13 March \$5.8547   \$605,962.9000 704,723				contract					
Image: Contract Image: Contract Image: Contract   Derivatives Other types of Issue of a 103,500 13 March \$5.8547 \$605,962.9000 704,723		Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of	500	31 July 2023	\$5.8269	\$2,913.4700	808,223
Derivatives     Other types of     Issue of a     103,500     13 March     \$5.8547     \$605,962.9000     704,723			products	a derivative					
				contract					
products derivative 2025		Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	103,500	13 March	\$5.8547	\$605,962.9000	704,723
			products	derivative		2025			





Derivatives
-------------

Other types of Issue of a products derivative

1rivative



	Derivativ	es Other types of	Issue of a	500	12 May 2023	\$6.0239	\$3,011.9500	968,223
		products	derivative					
	Derivativ	es Other types of	Issue of a	5,000	12 May 2023	\$6.0239	\$30,119.5000	973,223
		products	derivative					
	Derivativ	es Other types of	Issue of a	7,000	12 May 2023	\$6.0239	\$42,167.3000	980,223
		products	derivative					
	Derivativ	es Other types of	Issue of a	41,000	12 May 2023	\$6.0239	\$246,979.9000	1,021,223
		products	derivative					
	Derivativ	es Other types of	Issue of a	38,500	19 March	\$5.9448	\$228,875.2600	1,059,723
		products	derivative		2024			
·	Derivativ	es Other types of	Closing out of	32,500				
		products	a derivative					
			contract					



Derivatives	Other types of	Closing out of	500	2 February	\$5.9700	\$2,985.0000	942,723
	products	a derivative		2028			
		contract					
 Derivatives	Other types of	Issue of a	20,000				
	products	derivative					